ENGINE: 2806 A-E18TAG2
          ALTERNATOR :HCI544F
          WITH DEEP SEA CONTROL MODULE,
          CANOPY AND ATS
          WITH STANDARD ACCESSORIES 
          HS CODE: 8502.13.00
          UNIT PRICE GBP 52345.00
          TOTAL CFR VALUE IN GBP 54000.00 (GBP FIFTY FOUR THOUSAND)ONLY.
          PACKING: SEAWORTHY
          SHIPMENT :EXPORT STANDARD
          TRADE TERM: CFR CHITTAGONG, BANGLADESH BY SEA. (INCOTERMS 2010)
          .
          UNIT PRICE, QUANTITY, PACKING, 

SHIPPING MARK AND ALL OTHER DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARE STRICTLY